
Int SX Eicma Rd 5 Supercross 450 - Qualifying Race
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 Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTA F. 7:07.820
Tempo gara

1 33.509 + -04.-494 10:48:32.656

2 38.031 + 00.028 10:49:10.687

3 38.003 --------- 10:49:48.690

4 38.410 + 00.407 10:50:27.100

5 39.256 + 01.253 10:51:06.356

6 39.081 + 01.078 10:51:45.437

7 40.102 + 02.099 10:52:25.539

8 40.118 + 02.115 10:53:05.657

9 40.184 + 02.181 10:53:45.841

10 40.849 + 02.846 10:54:26.690

11 40.277 + 02.274 10:55:06.967

 Po. 2 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 06.138
Diff. Primo

1 37.122 + -01.-602 10:48:36.269

2 38.724 --------- 10:49:14.993

3 39.141 + 00.417 10:49:54.134

4 38.958 + 00.234 10:50:33.092

5 39.074 + 00.350 10:51:12.166

6 39.686 + 00.962 10:51:51.852

7 39.271 + 00.547 10:52:31.123

8 39.030 + 00.306 10:53:10.153

9 40.401 + 01.677 10:53:50.554

10 41.596 + 02.872 10:54:32.150

11 40.955 + 02.231 10:55:13.105

 Po. 3 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. + 12.329
Diff. Primo

1 38.606 + -00.-476 10:48:37.753

2 39.475 + 00.393 10:49:17.228

3 39.620 + 00.538 10:49:56.848

4 39.454 + 00.372 10:50:36.302

5 39.082 --------- 10:51:15.384

6 39.675 + 00.593 10:51:55.059

7 40.138 + 01.056 10:52:35.197

8 40.536 + 01.454 10:53:15.733

9 40.090 + 01.008 10:53:55.823

10 42.128 + 03.046 10:54:37.951

11 41.345 + 02.263 10:55:19.296

 Po. 4 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 21.544
Diff. Primo

1 36.095 + -04.-134 10:48:35.242

2 40.567 + 00.338 10:49:15.809

3 40.229 --------- 10:49:56.038

4 41.110 + 00.881 10:50:37.148

5 44.647 + 04.418 10:51:21.795

6 41.149 + 00.920 10:52:02.944

7 40.321 + 00.092 10:52:43.265

8 40.753 + 00.524 10:53:24.018

9 40.553 + 00.324 10:54:04.571

10 41.164 + 00.935 10:54:45.735

11 42.776 + 02.547 10:55:28.511

 Po. 5 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 47.023
Diff. Primo

1 39.040 + -02.-691 10:48:38.187

2 41.731 --------- 10:49:19.918

3 41.864 + 00.133 10:50:01.782

4 42.260 + 00.529 10:50:44.042

5 42.322 + 00.591 10:51:26.364

6 42.303 + 00.572 10:52:08.667

7 42.450 + 00.719 10:52:51.117

8 44.500 + 02.769 10:53:35.617

9 44.381 + 02.650 10:54:19.998

10 43.924 + 02.193 10:55:03.922

11 50.068 + 08.337 10:55:53.990

 Po. 6 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 51.023 + 09.924 10:48:50.170

2 41.832 + 00.733 10:49:32.002

3 42.572 + 01.473 10:50:14.574

4 41.099 --------- 10:50:55.673

5 42.781 + 01.682 10:51:38.454

6 41.203 + 00.104 10:52:19.657

7 42.029 + 00.930 10:53:01.686

8 41.590 + 00.491 10:53:43.276

9 42.438 + 01.339 10:54:25.714

10 44.864 + 03.765 10:55:10.578

 Po. 7 - # 589 POLL K. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 39.255 + -00.-160 10:48:38.402

2 39.451 + 00.036 10:49:17.853

3 39.415 --------- 10:49:57.268

4 40.433 + 01.018 10:50:37.701

5 55.699 + 16.284 10:51:33.400

6 40.326 + 00.911 10:52:13.726

7 55.416 + 16.001 10:53:09.142

8 40.602 + 01.187 10:53:49.744

9 40.446 + 01.031 10:54:30.190

10 41.074 + 01.659 10:55:11.264

 Po. 8 - # 71 DVORACEK P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 34.409 + -06.-331 10:48:33.556

2 40.740 --------- 10:49:14.296

3 42.204 + 01.464 10:49:56.500

4 44.855 + 04.115 10:50:41.355

5 43.338 + 02.598 10:51:24.693

6 45.901 + 05.161 10:52:10.594

7 44.101 + 03.361 10:52:54.695

8 44.630 + 03.890 10:53:39.325

9 45.544 + 04.804 10:54:24.869

10 47.253 + 06.513 10:55:12.122

 Po. 9 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.273 + -00.-650 10:48:40.420

2 42.700 + 00.777 10:49:23.120

3 41.923 --------- 10:50:05.043

4 44.069 + 02.146 10:50:49.112

5 44.839 + 02.916 10:51:33.951

6 44.178 + 02.255 10:52:18.129

7 42.856 + 00.933 10:53:00.985

8 43.421 + 01.498 10:53:44.406

9 44.878 + 02.955 10:54:29.284

10 44.709 + 02.786 10:55:13.993

 Po. 10 - # 39 FORDERER C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.812 + -00.-681 10:48:40.959

2 43.030 + 00.537 10:49:23.989

3 42.493 --------- 10:50:06.482

4 43.381 + 00.888 10:50:49.863

5 44.849 + 02.356 10:51:34.712

6 44.111 + 01.618 10:52:18.823

7 44.718 + 02.225 10:53:03.541

8 43.569 + 01.076 10:53:47.110

9 44.470 + 01.977 10:54:31.580

10 44.252 + 01.759 10:55:15.832

 Po. 11 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 40.641 + -01.-461 10:48:39.788

2 42.102 --------- 10:49:21.890

3 42.126 + 00.024 10:50:04.016

4 43.671 + 01.569 10:50:47.687

5 45.252 + 03.150 10:51:32.939

6 44.763 + 02.661 10:52:17.702

7 45.382 + 03.280 10:53:03.084

8 46.339 + 04.237 10:53:49.423

9 46.799 + 04.697 10:54:36.222

10 47.107 + 05.005 10:55:23.329

 Po. 12 - # 13 BELTRAMO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 42.849 + -02.-792 10:48:41.996

2 46.489 + 00.848 10:49:28.485

3 45.641 --------- 10:50:14.126

4 49.905 + 04.264 10:51:04.031

5 49.491 + 03.850 10:51:53.522

6 47.136 + 01.495 10:52:40.658

7 48.034 + 02.393 10:53:28.692

8 46.726 + 01.085 10:54:15.418

9 46.585 + 00.944 10:55:02.003

10 46.302 + 00.661 10:55:48.305

Fastest lap: 38.003 
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 Po. 13 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 44.606 + -02.-306 10:48:43.753

2 48.991 + 02.079 10:49:32.744

3 47.136 + 00.224 10:50:19.880

4 48.386 + 01.474 10:51:08.266

5 48.308 + 01.396 10:51:56.574

6 48.409 + 01.497 10:52:44.983

7 46.912 --------- 10:53:31.895

8 49.233 + 02.321 10:54:21.128

9 51.588 + 04.676 10:55:12.716

 Po. 14 - # 432 MESSINA A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 45.439 + -01.-113 10:48:44.586

2 46.552 --------- 10:49:31.138

3 47.170 + 00.618 10:50:18.308

4 50.144 + 03.592 10:51:08.452

5 50.430 + 03.878 10:51:58.882

6 49.102 + 02.550 10:52:47.984

7 52.811 + 06.259 10:53:40.795

8 58.554 + 12.002 10:54:39.349

9 53.075 + 06.523 10:55:32.424

 Po. 15 - # 885 MASONER A. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 43.539 + 00.990 10:48:42.686

2 42.549 --------- 10:49:25.235

3 42.861 + 00.312 10:50:08.096

4 47.060 + 04.511 10:50:55.156

5 2:13.363 + 1:30.814 10:53:08.519

6 45.631 + 03.082 10:53:54.150

7 46.768 + 04.219 10:54:40.918

8 44.014 + 01.465 10:55:24.932

Fastest lap: 38.003 
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